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Phila. Vegetable
PHILADELPHIATerminal

January 31,2001
Report Supplied By USDA

Topped med-lge 14.00-15.00 few 16.00
CD Topped med-lge 8.00 sks 10 S-lb
filmbags CA Topped med-lge 15.00 50 lb
sks Ise CA Topped jbo 12.00-13.00 few
15.00 CD Topped jbo 8.00-9.00 mostly
8.00 MX Topped jbo 8.00-9.00 ctns bchd
CA Bunched 24s 11.00-12.00ctns 241-lb
Filmbags CA Baby Peeled 17.00 few
18.00 ctns 20 1-lb filmbags CA Baby

Peeled 13.00 ctns 12 2-lb Filmbags CA
Baby Peeled 17.00ctns 4 5-lb flmbgs CA
Baby Peeled few 16.00

VEGETABLES -ARTICHOKES:
TOO FEW SALES TO QUOTE -

ASPARAGUS: MARKET HIGHER pyr
ctns/crts 28 lb bchd MX Green Ige 56.00-
58.00 11 lb ctns/crts bchd CA Green std
27.00- MX Green Ige 26.00-28.00
std 26.00-28.00 -BEANS: buctns/crts FL
Round Green Type Handpicked 40.00-
45.00 few high as 48.00 30 lb crts MX
Round Green Type Machine Picked
42.00 -BEETS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 25 lb sks Ise NJ med 6.00 -

BROCCOLI: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY ctns AZ bchd 14s 10.00 CA
bchd 14s 9.00-10.00 mostly 9.00-9.50 few
low as 8.00 20 lb ctns Ise CA Crown Cut
9.00- fair cond 8.50 -BRUSSELS
SPROUTS: 25 lb ctns CA 17.00 MX
15.00 -CABBAGE; MARKET ABOUT

STEADY 1 % bucrts & 50 lb ctns CD
Round Green Type med 7.00-7.50 fair
cond 6.00 Red Type sml 8.00-8 50 FL
Round Green Type med 8.00-10.00
mostly 9.00 fair cond 6.00 Red Type med
10.00 TX Round Green Type med 9.00

fair cond 6.0050 lbsks NY Round Green
Type Ige 5.50-6.00 1 -V< bucrts & 40 lb
ctns FL Savoy Type med 12.00 -

CAULIFLOWER: MARKET HIGHER
ctns flmwrpd AZ 12s 11.00 CA 12s
10.00- mostly 11.00 ord cond 2.00-
5.00 -CELERY: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY ctns CA 1 Vi dz 11.00previous
commitments lower 2 dz 11.00-12.00
mostly 11.00 few 9.00-10.00 2 Vi dz
11.00- one label 13.00 few 9.00-
10.00 flmbs 30s 14.00 few 14.50FL 2 dz
10.00 2 'A dz 10.003 dz 10.00-CHINESE
CABBAGE: celcrts FL 10.00 30 lb ctns
CA Nappa 15.00 50 lb ctns CA Nappa
17.00- FL Nappa 17.00 -CORN-
SWEET: TOO FEW SALES TO
QUOTE -CUCUMBERS: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY WAXED 1 1/9
buctns/crts FL med fr qua! 10.00 ord
qual 9.00 GU med fr qual 10.00-12.00
MX med 16.00 ord qual 10.00 ordqual &
cond 4.00-5.00 -EGGPLANT:
MARKET SLIGHTLY LOWER
ctns/crts MX 18s 11.00-13.00 mostlyCARROTS: MARKET ABOUT

STEADY sks 48 1-lb filmbags CA

Need A Quality Protein Source
At A Competitive Price?

• $ • Reduce your feed cost
(Ask about volume discounts)

• $ • Improve your feed quality
• $ • Provide around the clock

service
-• $ • Buying shelled com will

pick up at your farm

CALL US TODAY AND
COMPARE YOUR CURRENT

FEED SOURCE!
• 48% Soybean Meal
• GR Roasted Beans

• Ground Corn • Vitamins
• Bakery
• Hulls• Corn Distillers

• Minerals
• Blood Meal
• Gluten Meal• Prolak • Fat Peak

• Fermenten

HERSHEY AG
1 8188

MARIETTA, PA

1-800-544-4574 717-653-8733

12.00fair cond 8.00-10.00 24s 9.00-12.00
few 8.00 Vi buctnsFL Italian 13.00-14.00

-EbIDIVE: 1 1/9 buctns/crts FL 14.00-
16.00 few 18.00 -ESCAROLE: 1 1/9

buctns/crts FL 17.00-20.00mostly 18.00-
20.00 -GARLIC: MARKET STEADY
30 lb ctns CA White super col 30.00 CL
White super col 29.00col 27.00 super jbo
25.00 exjbo 22.50 10 kg cntrs AG White
6 15.00-16.00 7 15.00-16.00 -GREENS;
MARKET ABOUT STEADY ctns bchd
AZ Kale 24s 14.00CA Swiss Chard 12s
16.00 Red 12s 16.00 TX Collard 24s
12.00 Kale 24s 12.00 ctns/crts bchd FL
Collard 11.00 Kale 11.00 NC Collard
8.00-10.00 fair cond 7.00Kale 8.00-10.00
Mustard 12,00 Turnip Tops 12.00 ctns
Ise MX Kale Flowering 24s 12.00 20 lb
ctns MX Broccoli Rabe 24s 14.00 •

LETTUCE-ICEBERG: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY ctns AZ 24s 12.00-
14.00 mostly 13.00 few 14.50-15.00
Wrapped 24s 14.00-16.00 few 16.50 few
13.00CA 24s 14.00Wrapped 24s 15.00-

LETTUCE-OTHER: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY ctns AZ Green Leaf
24s 9.00-11.00 Red Leaf 24s 9.00-11 00
CA Boston 24s fair appear 6.00-8.00
Green Leaf 24s 9.00-10.00 mostly 10.00
Red Leaf 24s 10.00 3 lb ctns CA Mescu-

HAT. STRAW
& GRAIN

SALE
Every Thursday

at 12 NOON

Vintage Sales
Stables, Inc.

(Rt. 30, Paradise, PA)
For more information

(717) 442-4181
(717) 768-8204

lin Mix 7.00 -LETTUCE-ROMAINE:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY ctns AZ
24s 12.00-12.50 mostly 12.00 CA 24s
11.00- few 10.00 1.3 bucrts AZ 24s
14.00- CA 24s 15.00 -

MUSHROOMS: MARKET STEADY 10
lb ctns PA ige 12.50 med 9.50 4 qt bkts
PA med-lge 5.50 sml-med 4.50 5 lb ctns
PA Oyster 14.00-15.00 few 16.00 Porto-
bellas 7.00 sml 5.50 3 lb ctns PA Shiitake
11.00- mostly 12.00 fair qual 8.00-
9.00 Oyster 9.00 ctns 12 8-oz trays
flmwrpd PA 8.50 ctns 10 12-oz trays
flmwrpd PA 9.50 ctns 10 10-oz trays
flmwrpd PA 8.50 ctns 10 8-oz trays
flmwrpd PA 7.50 -OKRA: OFFERINGS
INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE -

ONIONS GREEN: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY ctns bchd MX 48s 10.50-12.00
48s sml 8.00-10.00 Leeks 12s 24.00-26.00
-PARSLEY: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY ctns bchd MX Curly 60s 18.00
TX Curly 60s 16.00-18.00 Plain 60s
16.00- -PARSNIPS: OFFERINGS
INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE -PEAS
GREEN: MARKET ABOUT STEADY
10 lb ctns GU Snow Peas Decalyxed
14.00- mostly 15.00 Sugar Snap
Peas 10.00-13.00 few high as 15.00 -

PEAS OTHER: OFFERINGS INSUF-

Farm Gates Made ToYour Specifications

Concrete Slatted
Free Stall Bams

The concrete slat with your animals comfort in mind. A large percentage
of openings keep animals clean & dry, waffle slat for better footing.
Concrete slats poured with 8,000 PSI concrete, steam cured, for extra
strength.

OtherProducts
• H & J Bunks • Concrete Post & Beams
• Hog & Cattle Slats • Concrete Gutters

STEEL BALE BOXE

- • , with or without running gear
• Extra Heavy Rub Rail • Quick Release Side Opening

• Available In Wood Or All Steel
• Also, will fit sides onto your flat wagon

• Tandem Rake Hitches •

• Bunker Silos • Concrete Watering Troughs
Give us a callfor more information on hog, beef, dairy andheifer barns.

FICIENT TO QUOTE -PEPPERS:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY 1 1/9
buctns MX Bell Type Red Ige 20.00 fair
qual 18.00 Yellow Ige fair qual 16.00 1
1/9 buctns/crts FL Bell Type Green jbo

few 28.00exlge 25.00-27.00 occ 28.00 Ige
25.00 few 26.00 fair qual 20.00med 23.00
sml 16.00Mxd Red And Green Ige 18.00-
22.00 mostly 20.00 MX Bell Type Green
Ige fair qual 15.00-20.00mostly 20.00 IS
lb ctns MX Bell Type Orange Ige 14.00 5
kg ctns SP Bell Type Red 90-110mm
19.00 Yellow 90-110mm 20.00 -

PEPPERS OTHER: Vi buctns/crts FL
Jalapeno 14.00-15.00 1 1/9 buctns/crts
FL Long Hot few 20.00-22.00 -

RADISHES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY ctns tpd 30 6-oz filmbags FL
Red 6.00-8.00 ctns tpd 14 1-lb filmbags
FL Red few 9.00 ctns bchd MXRed 24s
7.00-7.50 -RHUBARB: OFFERINGS
NONE -RUTABAGAS: TOO FEW
SALES TO QUOTE -SPINACH:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY ctns bchd
AZ Flat 24s 11.00 1 2/5 bucrts bchd CA
Flat 24s 13.00 bubkts TX Savoy 12.00-
13.00 ctns 4 2-'/>lb filmbags CA Flat
12.00ctns TX Savoy 12.00-13.00(includ-

(Furn to Page Al3)

GAP HILL FARM WAGONS
5549 Lincoln Hwy. - Gap. PA 17527
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KeystoneCONCRETE
PRODUCTS

IMC

477 EAST FARMERSVILLE RD.
NEW HOLLAND, PA 17557 /CAFFLE SL^\

(717) 355-2361


